
Saturday
Day: Time: Department: Program: Course Code: Course Title: Course Credit Teacher's Name: Class Room
Saturday 08:30 am - 10:00 am (Day) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 3115 Artificial Intelligence  -(AI Lab) 3 Ms. Anika Tasnim Islam 218 Computer Lab (AI)
Saturday 08:30 am - 10:00 am (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 1206 Constitutional Law of Bangladesh 3 Prof. Md. Abdul Kuddus Miah 216
Saturday 08:30 am - 10:00 am (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 4235 Specific Relief Act & Law of Limitations 3 Ms. Nabila Akter 209(A)

Saturday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) Math-1305 Linear Algebra 3 Ms. Ayesha Aktar 213 EEE Lab -1 (B)
Saturday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE)  CSE 3116 Artificial Intelligence Lab -(AI LAB) 1.5 Ms. Anika Tasnim Islam 218 Compute Lab (AI)
Saturday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) Islamic Studies B.A (Hons.) in Islamic Studies IST-123 Introduction to Shariah & Fiqh 3 Dr. Md. Shahjahan Kabir 209(A)
Saturday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) Islamic Studies M.A in Islamic Studies IS-613 Sufism 3 TBA 209(B)
Saturday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng 2114 17th  Century Prose & Drama 3 Ms. Fariha Tabassum 211(A)
Saturday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) Chemistry M.Sc. in Chemistry CHEL-510 Inorganic Chemistry Laboratory (Lab-III) 2 Ms. Soma Mitra 119 Civil Lab-1(A)
Saturday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng. 3211 American Literature I 3 Ms. Joyanty Halder 211 (B)
Saturday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 1101 Jurisprudence & Legal System of Bangladesh 3 Ms. Rahima Akter 216
Saturday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 1206 Constitutional Law of Bangladesh 3 Prof. Md. Abdul Kuddus Miah 205
Saturday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 4235 Specific Relief Act & Law of Limitations 3 Ms. Nabila Akter 213 EEE Lab -1 (A)

Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 1311 Object Oriented Programming 3 Mr. S. M. Nahid Hasan 218 Computer Lab (AI)
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 1111 Fundamental Of Computer Science 3 Ms. Anika Tasnim Islam 220 Computer Lab (Gen)
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 3111 Software Engineering 3 Dr. Fauzia Yasmeen 213 EEE Lab 1(A)
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Islamic Studies B.A (Hons.) in Islamic Studies SC-124 Basic Bangla 3 TBA 211 (A)
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Islamic Studies M.A in Islamic Studies IS-615 Thesis 3 Dr. Md. Shahjahan Kabir 211 (B)
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng 2215 Restoration & 18th Century Lit.(poetry and Drama) 3 Ms. Fariha Tabassum 126 Textile -1 (A)
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) English LL.B. (Hons.) Eng. 1112 Composition & Communication Skills (bi) 3 Mr. Binoy Roy 118
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Chemistry M.Sc. in Chemistry CHEL-537 Organic Chemistry Laboratory (Lab-V) 3 Dr. Md. Shaharul Islam 122 Chemistry Lab
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng. 4112 World Epics 3 Ms. Joyanty Halder 117 Physics Lab
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Business Administration BBA BUS-4276 Advertising& Sales Management 3 Mr. Ahmad Bin Yamin 201
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Business Administration BBA BUS-3311 Project Appraisal and Management 3 Mr. SK. Kamrul Hassan 203
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Business Administration BBA BUS-4132 Management Development and Training 3 Ms. Raihana Sadia 119 Civil Lab-1
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Business Administration BBA BUS-2212 Marketing Management 3 Ms. Shohana Siddique 124 Textile-2 (A)
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 331 Law of Criminal Procedure-ll 3 Prof. Khondoker Kamaluzzaman 210-212 Seminer Room
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 1102 Legal History & Legal System of Bangladesh 3 Prof. Md. Abdul Kuddus Miah 205
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW- 2108 Hindu Law & Succession and Roman Laws 3 Ms. Rahima Akter 209(B)
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 3225 Banking & Securities Law 3 Mr. Md. Wasim Akram 209(A)
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) ENG 1112  English Composition & Communication Skill 3 Mr. Binoy Roy 118
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) ENG 1102 English Composition & Communication Skill 3 Mr. Binoy Roy 118

Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Public Health Master of Public Health (MPH) PBH 703 Public Health Problem and Community Diagnosis 3 Mr. Risat Noor 211 B
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 1312 Object Oriented Programming Lab 1.5 Mr. S. M. Nahid Hasan 218 Computer Lab AI
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 1111 Fundamental Of Computer Science 3 Ms. Anika Tasnim Islam 220 Computer Lab GEN
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Islamic Studies M.A in Islamic Studies IS-509 Islamic History - I 3 Dr. Md. Shahjahan Kabir 211 A
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) English LL.B. (Hons.) Eng.1111 Fundamental English (bi) 3 Ms. Fariha Tabassum 216
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Chemistry M.Sc. in Chemistry CHEL-547 Inorganic Chemistry Lab (Lab-VI) 3 Ms. Soma Mitra 122 Chemistry Lab
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng. 1215 Introduction to Drama 3 Ms. Joyanty Halder 218
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Business Administration BBA BUS-1111 Introduction to Business 3 Mr. Ahmad Bin Yamin 201
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Business Administration BBA BUS-4239 Strategic Human Resource Management 3 Mr. SK. Kamrul Hassan 203
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Business Administration MBA BUS 525 Organizational Behaviour/ Organizational Behavior, Leadership and Ethics 3 Ms. Raihana Sadia 205
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Business Administration MBA MKT 607 Strategic Marketing 3 Ms. Shati Sarmin Rahman 209B
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Business Administration BBA BUS-4239 Strategic Human Resource Management 3 Mr. SK. Kamrul Hassan 203
Saturday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) Business Administration BBA BUS -2312 Management Information System 3 Mr. Shahed Ahmmed 220 CSE Lab (Gen)
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Business Administration BBA BUS -3112 Management Science 3 Mr. Shahed Ahmmed 213A
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Business Administration BBA BUS-3111 International Business 3 Ms. Raihana Sadia 205
Thursday 08:00am - 11.30 am (Day Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 4126 International Law 3 Ms. Ranziara Rahman
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) ENG 1111 Fundamental English 3 Ms. Fariha Tabassum 216
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 423 Labor Law 3 Ms. Nabila Akter 209A
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW- 2213 Business Law 3 Mr. Risat Noor 211B
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 1102 Legal History & Legal system of Bangladesh 3 Prof. Md. Abdul Kuddus Miah 215A
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW- 2109 Constitutional Law of UK, USA & India 3 Mr. Risat Noor 211B
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 3225 Banking & Securities Law 3 Mr. Md. Wasim Akram 215B
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 1204 Law of Contract 3 Ms. Rahima Akter 119
Saturday 03:30 pm - 05:00 pm (Day) Public Health Master of Public Health (MPH) PBH 643 Epidemiology of HIV/ AIDS and Infectious Disease 3 Dr. Md. Monoarul Haque 209(A)
Saturday 03:30 pm - 05:00 pm (Day) Islamic Studies M.A in Islamic Studies IS-510 Islamic History -II 3 Dr. Md. Shahjahan Kabir 211 (A)
Saturday 03:30 pm - 05:00 pm (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng. 2218 Introduction to Western Philosophy 3 Mr. Binoy Roy 117 Physics Lab
Saturday 03:30 pm - 05:00 pm (Day) Business Administration MBA BUS 635 Strategic Management/ Competitive Advantage and Business Strategy 3 Mr. SK. Kamrul Hassan 201
Saturday 03:30 pm - 05:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW- 2213 Business Law 3 Mr. Risat Noor 209 (B)
Saturday 03:30 pm - 05:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 423 Labor Law 3 Ms. Nabila Akter 211 (B)
Saturday 03:30 pm - 05:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW- 2109 Constitutional Law of UK, USA & India 3 Mr. Risat Noor 213 EEE Lab -1 (A)
Saturday 03:30 pm - 05:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 4131 General Clauses Act & Rules of Interpretations 3 Mr. Md. Wasim Akram 216
Saturday 03:30 pm - 05:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 4126 International Law 3 Ms. Ranziara Rahman 220 Computer Lab (Gen)
Saturday 03:30 pm - 05:00 pm (Day) Soil, Water & Environment (SWE) M.Sc. in Soil, Water & Environment Swe 5000 Thesis 3 Prof. Dr. Abu Hena Md. Zulfiquar Ali
Saturday 03:30 pm - 05:00 pm (Day) Soil, Water & Environment (SWE) M.Sc. in Soil, Water & Environment Swe 5000 Thesis 3 Prof. Dr. Md. Jashim Uddin

Tuesday
Tuesday 08:30 am - 10:00 am (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 4129 Maritime Law, Law of Salvage and Carriers 3 Mr. Md. Wasim Akram 216
Tuesday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 4129 Maritime Law, Law of Salvage and Carriers 3 Mr. Md. Wasim Akram 211(B)

Tuesday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng. 4211 Modern Literary Theory 3 Mr. Binoy Roy 119 Civil Lab-1
Tuesday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng. 1111 Fundamental English (tri) 3 Ms. Joyanty Halder 118
Tuesday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) PHY-1115 Physics I 3 Ms. Tanjina Akter 117 Physics Lab
Tuesday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) PHY-1115 Physics I 3 Ms. Tanjina Akter 117 Physics Lab
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Tuesday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW- 2210 Laws of Transfer of Property 3 Ms. Rahima Akter 216
Tuesday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW- 2107 Muslim Law 3 Ms. Nabila Akter 209 (A)
Tuesday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 3220 Law of Criminal Procedure-l 3 Prof. Khondoker Kamaluzzaman 209 (B)
Tuesday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 4129 Maritime Law, Law of Salvage and Carriers 3 Mr. Md. Wasim Akram 211 (B)

Tuesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng 1112 Composition &Communication Skills 3 Ms. Faria Sultana 126 Textile -1 (A)
Tuesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng.3112 Shakespeare II 3 Ms. Fariha Tabassum 213 EEE Lab -1 (A)
Tuesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) English LL.B. (Hons.) Eng. 1112 Composition & Communication Skills (bi) 3 Mr. Binoy Roy 118
Tuesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng. 3211 American Literature I 3 Ms. Joyanty Halder 119 Civil Lab-1
Tuesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) PHY-1215 Physics II 3 Mr. Md. Tariqul Islam Bhuiyan 117 Physics Lab
Tuesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) PHY-1215 Physics II 3 Mr. Md. Tariqul Islam Bhuiyan 117 Physics Lab
Tuesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Business Administration BBA BUS -2114 Principles of Macro-Economics 3 Mr. Shahed Ahmmed 201
Tuesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Business Administration BBA BUS-3211 Service Marketing 3 Ms. Shohana Siddique 203
Tuesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) GED- 1104 Fiscal Laws of Bangladesh 3 Ms. Nabila Akter 209 (B)
Tuesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) GED- 1105 Alternative Dispute Resolution & Legal Aid 3 Prof. Khondoker Kamaluzzaman 209(A)
Tuesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) BUS- 1101 Introduction to Business 3 Ms. Raihana Sadia 205
Tuesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 1103 Law of Equity & Trust 3 Mr. Risat Noor 216
Tuesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) ENG 1112 English Composition and Communication Skill 3 Mr. Binoy Roy 118
Tuesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) ENG 1102 English Composition & Communication Skill 3 Mr. Binoy Roy 118

Tuesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng 2311 Advanced Writing Strategies 3 Ms. Faria Sultana 118
Tuesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng 2114 17th  Century Prose & Drama 3 Ms. Fariha Tabassum 119 Civil Lab-1
Tuesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng. 1317 European History 3 Mr. Binoy Roy 209(A)
Tuesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng. 1215 Introduction to Drama 3 Ms. Joyanty Halder 209(B)
Tuesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Business Administration BBA LAW-2312 Business Law 3 Mr. SK. Kamrul Hassan 203
Tuesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Business Administration BBA BUS-3212 Economic Development 3 Mr. Shahed Ahmmed 201
Tuesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Business Administration BTHM BUS-2113 Principles of Finance ( THM) 3 Ms. Farhanaz Luna 205
Tuesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) GED 1102 Criminology 3 Ms. Ranziara Rahman 211(B)
Tuesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 1103 Law of Equity & Trist 3 Mr. Risat Noor 211(A)
Tuesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 3223 Media & Information Technology Law 3 Ms. Nabila Akter 216
Tuesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 3119 Law of Civil Procedure-ll 3 Ms. Rahima Akter 220 Computer Lab (Gen)

Tuesday 03:30 pm - 05:00 pm (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng. 1316 Studies in English History 3 Mr. Binoy Roy 118
Tuesday 03:30 pm - 05:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 1101 Jurisprudence & Legal Concept 3 Ms. Rahima Akter 216
Tuesday 03:30 pm - 05:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 3119 Law of Civil Procedure-ll 3 Ms. Rahima Akter 209(A)

Wednesday
Wednesday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 2313 Computer Networking 3 Mr. S. M. Nahid Hasan 220 Computer Lab (Gen)
Wednesday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng. 4112 World Epics 3 Ms. Joyanty Halder 118
Wednesday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) CSE 1111 Introduction to Computer 3 Mr. S. M. Nahid Hasan 218 Computer Lab (AI)
Wednesday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 3223 Media & Information Technology Law 3 Ms. Nabila Akter 216
Wednesday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 1204 Law of Contract 3 Ms. Rahima Akter 209(B)

Wednesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) MATH-1305 Linear Algebra 3 Ms. Ayesha Aktar 117Physics Lab
Wednesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 2314 Computer Networking Lab -(AI LAB) 1.5 Mr. S. M. Nahid Hasan 218Computer Lab (AI)
Wednesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng 1112 Composition & Communication Skills 3 Ms. Faria Sultana 118
Wednesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng.3112 Shakespeare II 3 Ms. Fariha Tabassum 209(A)
Wednesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng. 1317 European History 3 Mr. Binoy Roy 209(B)
Wednesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng. 3312 Modern Poetry 3 Ms. Joyanty Halder 211(A)
Wednesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Business Administration BBA BUS-4276 Advertising& Sales Management 3 Mr. Ahmad Bin Yamin 201
Wednesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Business Administration BBA BUS-3311 Project Appraisal and Management 3 Mr. SK. Kamrul Hassan 203
Wednesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Business Administration BBA BUS 4132 Management Development and Training 3 Ms. Raihana Sadia 119 Civil Lab-1
Wednesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Business Administration BBA BUS-2212 Marketing Management 3 Ms. Shohana Siddique 126 Textile Lab-1
Wednesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW- 2211 Land Law 3 Mr. Md. Wasim Akram 220 Computer Lab(Gen)
Wednesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) CSE 1111 Introduction to Computer 3 Mr. S. M. Nahid Hasan 218 Computer Lab (AI)
Wednesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW- 2107 Muslim Law 3 Ms. Nabila Akter 205
Wednesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 3220 Law of Criminal Procedure-l 3 Prof. Khondoker Kamaluzzaman 216
Wednesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 1205 Law of Torts & Consumer Protections 3 Mr. Risat Noor 213 EEE Lab-1

Wednesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng 4113 English Grammar,Phonetics & Phonology 3 Ms. Faria Sultana 117 Physics Lab
Wednesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng.1111 Fundamental English (bi) 3 Ms. Fariha Tabassum 118
Wednesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng. 2313 Victorian Fiction 3 Ms. Joyanty Halder 119 Civil Lab-1
Wednesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Business Administration BBA BUS 1111 Introduction to Business 3 Mr. Ahmad Bin Yamin 201
Wednesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Business Administration MBA MKT 607 Strategic Marketing 3 Ms. Shati Sarmin Rahman 126 Textile Lab-1(A)
Wednesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Business Administration BBA BUS-4239 Strategic Human Resource Management 3 Mr. SK. Kamrul Hassan 124 Textile Lab-2(A)
Wednesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Business Administration BBA BUS -2312 Management Information System 3 Mr. Shahed Ahmmed 203
Wednesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Business Administration BBA BUS -3112 Management Science 3 Mr. Shahed Ahmmed 203
Wednesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Business Administration BBA BUS -3112 Management Science 3 Mr. Shahed Ahmmed 203
Wednesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Business Administration BBA BUS-3111 International Business 3 Ms. Raihana Sadia 211(A)
Wednesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Business Administration BBA BUS-4274 Brand Management 3 Ms. Shohana Siddique 211(B)
Wednesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Business Administration BBA BUS -2112 Principles of Accounting 3 Ms. Farhanaz Luna 220 Computer Lab (Gen)
Wednesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) GED 1101 Introduction to Political Science & Government 3 Ms. Nabila Akter 216
Wednesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) GED- 1105 Alternative Dispute Resolution & Legal Aid 3 Prof. Khondoker Kamaluzzaman 205
Wednesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 432 Advocacy Workshop & Moot Court Sessions 3 Mr. Md. Wasim Akram 213 EEE Lab-1(A)
Wednesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 3118 Law of Civil Procedure-l 3 Ms. Rahima Akter 209(A)
Wednesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 1205 Law of Torts & Consumer Protections 3 Mr. Risat Noor 209(B)

Wednesday 03:30 pm - 05:00 pm (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng.1316 Studies in English History 3 Mr. Binoy Roy 209(A)
Wednesday 03:30 pm - 05:00 pm (Day) Business Administration MBA MKT 611 Integrated Marketing Communication/ Holistic Marketing Communication 3 Mr. Ahmad Bin Yamin 209(B)
Wednesday 03:30 pm - 05:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) ENG 1111 Fundamental English 3 Ms. Fariha Tabassum 118
Wednesday 03:30 pm - 05:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 432 Advocacy Workshop & Moot Court Sessions 3 Mr. Md. Wasim Akram 216
Wednesday 03:30 pm - 05:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 3118 Law of Civil Procedure-l 3 Ms. Rahima Akter 205

Wednesday 05:00 pm - 06:30 pm (Day) Business Administration MBA MKT 609 Supply Chain Management/ Global Supply Chain Management 3 Ms. Shohana Siddique 205

Thursday
Thursday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng 2311 Advanced Writing Strategies 3 Ms. Faria Sultana 118



Thursday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng. 1111 Fundamental English (tri) 3 Ms. Joyanty Halder 119 Civil Lab-1
Thursday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) PHY-1115 Physics I 3 Ms. Tanjina Akter 117 Physics Lab
Thursday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) PHY-1115 Physics I 3 Ms. Tanjina Akter 117 Physics Lab
Thursday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) GED 1101 Introduction to Political Science & Government 3 Ms. Nabila Akter 216
Thursday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW- 2211 Land Law 3 Mr. Md. Wasim Akram 209(A)
Thursday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW- 2108 Hind Law & Succession and Roman Laws 3 Ms. Rahima Akter 209(B)
Thursday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng 4311 English grammar,phonetics & Phonology 3 Ms. Faria Sultana 118
Thursday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng 2215 Restoration & 18th Century Lit.(Poetry & Drama) 3 Ms. Fariha Tabassum 119 Civil Lab-1
Thursday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng. 3312 Modern Poetry 3 Ms. Joyanty Halder 126 Textile -1 (A)
Thursday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) PHY-1215 Physics II 3 Mr. Md. Tariqul Islam Bhuiyan 117 Physics Lab
Thursday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) PHY-1215 Physics II 3 Mr. Md. Tariqul Islam Bhuiyan 117 Physics Lab
Thursday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Business Administration BBA BUS -2114 Principles of Macro-Economics 3 Mr. Shahed Ahmmed 201
Thursday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Business Administration BBA BUS-3211 Service Marketing 3 Ms. Shohana Siddique 203
Thursday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) GED- 1104 Fiscal Laws of Bangladesh 3 Ms. Nabila Akter 216
Thursday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 331 Law of Criminal Procedure-ll 3 Prof. Khondoker Kamaluzzaman 209(A)
Thursday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) BUS- 1101 Introduction to Business 3 Ms. Raihana Sadia 205
Thursday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 3222 Law of Criminal Procedure-ll 3 Mr. Md. Wasim Akram 209(B)

Thursday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng. 2218 Introduction to Western Philosophy 3 Mr. Binoy Roy 118
Thursday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng. 4211 Modern Literary Theory 3 Ms. Fariha Tabassum 211(A)
Thursday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) English B.A (Hons.) in English Eng. 2313 Victorian Fiction 3 Ms. Joyanty Halder 211(B)
Thursday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) PHY-1116 Physics I Lab 1.5 Ms. Tanjina Akter 117 Physics Lab
Thursday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) PHY-1116 Physics I Lab 1.5 Ms. Tanjina Akter 117 Physics Lab
Thursday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) PHY-1216 Physics II Lab 1.5 Mr. Md. Tariqul Islam Bhuiyan 119 Civil Lab-1
Thursday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) PHY-1216 Physics II  Lab 1.5 Mr. Md. Tariqul Islam Bhuiyan 119 Civil Lab-1
Thursday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Business Administration BBA LAW-2312 Business Law 3 Mr. SK. Kamrul Hassan 205
Thursday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Business Administration BBA BUS-3212 Economic Development 3 Mr. Shahed Ahmmed 201
Thursday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) GED 1102 Criminology 3 Ms. Ranziara Rahman 203
Thursday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW- 2210 Laws of Transfer of Property 3 Ms. Rahima Akter C
Thursday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 3224 Comparative Law 3 Mr. Risat Noor 213 EEE Lab-1
Thursday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) Law 3222 Law of Criminal Procedure-ll 3 Mr. Md. Wasim Akram 209(A)
Thursday 03:30 pm - 05:00 pm (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) LAW 3224 Comparative Law 3 Mr. Risat Noor 216
Thursday 06:30 pm - 08:00 pm (Evening) Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE-1112 Electrical Circuits I Sessional 1 Mr. Md. Shakiul Islam 213 EEE Lab -1 (A)
Thursday 06:30 pm - 08:00 pm (Evening) Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE-2312 Energy Conversion  II Sessional 1 Mr. Md. Kainath Chowdhury 209(A)
Thursday 06:30 pm - 08:00 pm (Evening) Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE)  EEE-3314 Power Electronics Sessional 1 Mr. Md. Ruhul Abedin Wara 209(B)
Thursday 08:00 pm - 09:30 pm (Evening) Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE-2310 Energy Conversion I Sessional 1 Mr. Md. Shakiul Islam 213 EEE Lab -1 (A)
Thursday 08:00 pm - 09:30 pm (Evening) Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE)  CSE-1202 Structural Programming Sessional 1 Mr. Md. Ruhul Abedin Wara 209(A)

Friday
Friday 08:00 am - 09:30 am (Friday) Chemistry B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CHE 1212 Chemistry I lab 1.5 Ms. Soma Mitra 126 Textile -1 (A)
Friday 08:00 am - 09:30 am (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 2301 Fluid Mechanics 3 Mr. Md. Johirul Islam Khan 119 Civil Lab-1
Friday 08:00 am - 09:30 am (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3101 Structural Analysis and Design I 3 Ms. Nusaiba Naomi 211 (A)
Friday 08:00 am - 09:30 am (Friday) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) M.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 652 Software Quality Assurance (C-Lab) 3 Mr. S. M. Nahid Hasan 220 Computer Lab (Gen)
Friday 08:00 am - 09:30 am (Friday) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 1211 Structured Programming Language (AI-LAB) 3 Mr. S. M. Nahid Hasan 218 Computer Lab (AI)
Friday 08:00 am - 09:30 am (Friday) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 3215 Simulation & Modeling 3 Ms. Anika Tasnim Islam 211 (B)
Friday 08:00 am - 09:30 am (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 4301 Waste water and Industrial wastewater 3 Ms. Chaity Karmakar 209(A)
Friday 08:00 am - 09:30 am (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3305 Transportation Engineering II 3 Mr. Md. Shofiul Islam 209(B)
Friday 08:00 am - 09:30 am (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3201 Environmental Engineering Principal 3 Ms. Shamima Nasrin 216
Friday 08:00 am - 09:30 am (Friday) Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE)  EEE-4121 Power Plant Engineering 3 Mr. Emtiaz Ahmed Khan 213 EEE Lab -1 (A)
Friday 08:00 am - 09:30 am (Friday) Soil, Water & Environment (SWE) M.Sc. in Soil, Water & Environment Swe 5402 Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) 3 Prof. Dr. Md. Jashim Uddin 215 EEE Lab-2 (A)

Day: Time: Department: Program: Course Code: Course Title: Course Credit Teacher's Name: Class Room
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) MATH-1203 Calculus 1 3 Ms. Ayesha Aktar 118
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) Islamic Studies B.A (Hons.) in Islamic Studies IST-121 Introduction to al-Hadith 3 TBA 209(B)
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) Islamic Studies M.A in Islamic Studies IS-611 Tawhid & it’s implication for human Life 3 Dr. Md. Shahjahan Kabir 209(A)
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 2302 Fluid Mechanics and Hydraulics Laboratory 1.5 Mr. Md. Johirul Islam Khan 127 Civil Lab-3
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 4207 Environmental Pollution Control and Its Control 3 Ms. Tayeba Islam 119 Civil Lab-1
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3102 Structural Analysis and Design Sessional I 1.5 Ms. Nusaiba Naomi 211(B)
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 1211 Structured Programming Language(AI-Lab) 3 Mr. S. M. Nahid Hasan 220 Compoter Lab (Gen)
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) M.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 641 Data Mining & Warehousing (C--LAB) 3 Dr. Fauzia Yasmeen 218 Computer Lab (AI)
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 1212 Structured Programming Language LAB (AI-LAB) 1.5 Mr. S. M. Nahid Hasan 220 Compoter Lab (Gen)
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 2111 Algorithms 3 Ms. Anika Tasnim Islam 203
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 4325 Design of steel structure 2 Ms. Chaity Karmakar 216
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 4104 Transportation Engineering Laboratory II 1.5 Mr. Md. Shofiul Islam 125 Civil Lab-2
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 4102 Environmental Engineering Laboratory 1.5 Ms. Shamima Nasrin 205
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) Chemistry M.Sc. in Chemistry CHE-506 Chemical Spectroscopy 2 Ms. Soma Mitra 122 Chemestry Lab
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE)  EEE-3215 Optical Fiber Communication 3 Mr. Emtiaz Ahmed Khan 213 EEE Lab -1 (A)
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE 2215 Engineering Electromagnetic 3 Mr. Md. Ruhul Abedin Wara 215 EEE Lab -2 (A)
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) PHY-1215 Physics II 3 Ms. Tanjina Akter 117 Physics Lab
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) PHY-1215 Physics II 3 Ms. Tanjina Akter 117 Physics Lab
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) PHY-1215 Physics II 3 Ms. Tanjina Akter 117 Physics Lab
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) Textile Engineering B.Sc. in Textile Engineering PHY-1215 Physics Ii 3 Ms. Tanjina Akter 117 Physics Lab
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) Business Administration MBA BUS 523 Business Law/ Legal Environment of Business 3 Ms. Farhanaz Luna 201
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) Soil, Water & Environment (SWE) M.Sc. in Soil, Water & Environment Swe 5403 Environmental Ecology 3 Prof. Dr. Md. Jashim Uddin 211(A)

Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) MATH-1102 Analytical Geometry 3 Ms. Ayesha Aktar 205
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) Islamic Studies B.A (Hons.) in Islamic Studies IST-122 Tawhid & Islamic Aqidah 3 Dr. Md. Shahjahan Kabir 209(A)
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3303 Design of Concrete Structure II 3 Mr. Md. Johirul Islam Khan 126 Textile -1 (A)
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 4209 Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) 3 Ms. Tayeba Islam 125 Civil Lab-2
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 2201 Engineering Geology and Geomorphology 2 Ms. Nusaiba Naomi 127 Civil lab -3
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) M.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 621 Distributed Database Query Optimization (C-LAB) 3 Ms. Anika Tasnim Islam 218 Computer Lab (AI)
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 4211 Computer Organization & Architecture 3 Dr. Fauzia Yasmeen 220 Computer lab (Gen)
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 2112 Algorithms Lab (AI-Lab) 1.5 Ms. Anika Tasnim Islam 218 Computer Lab (AI)
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) Islamic Studies M.A in Islamic Studies IS-612 The Objectives of the Shariah 3 TBA 124 Textile Lab 2 (B)
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3301 Structural Analysis and Design II 3 Mr. Md. Shofiul Islam 119 Civil lab -1
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3207 Geotechnical Engineering II 3 Ms. Shamima Nasrin 118



Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3105 Geotechnical Engineering I 3 Mr. Md. Noor-A-Islam 211(B)
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) Chemistry M.Sc. in Chemistry CHE-521 Advanced Chemical Kinetics and Catalysis 3 Dr. Md. Shaharul Islam 122 Chemestry Lab
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE)  EEE-3111 Digital Signal Processing 3 Mr. Emtiaz Ahmed Khan 213(A) EEE Lab-1
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE-3313 Power Electronics 3 Mr. Md. Ruhul Abedin Wara 213(B) EEE Lab-2 
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE-2211 Electronics Circuits-II 3 Mr. Md. Abu Zaman 215 (A) EEE Lab-3
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) Textile Engineering B.Sc. in Textile Engineering TE 2303 Wet processing I 3 Ms. Saima Mahjabin 124(B) Textile Lab 2 
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE)  EEE-3113 Power System II 3 Mr. Md. Kainath Chowdhury 215(B) EEE Lab-4 
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE-2213 Digital Electronics 3 Mr. Md. Shakiul Islam 216
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) Business Administration MBA BUS 525 Organizational Behaviour/ Organizational Behavior, Leadership and Ethics 3 Ms. Raihana Sadia 201
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) Soil, Water & Environment (SWE) M.Sc. in Soil, Water & Environment Swe 5101 Soil and Soil Water 3 Prof. Dr. Abu Hena Md. Zulfiquar Ali 211(A)

Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) Textile Engineering B.Sc. in Textile Engineering TE-113 Statistics 4 Ms. Ayesha Aktar 118
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) Chemistry B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CHE 1111 Chemistry I 3 Dr. Md. Shaharul Islam 209(B)
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 2207 Details of Construction 1.5 Mr. Md. Johirul Islam Khan 125 Civil Lab-2
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 4105 Irrigation and Drainage System 3 Ms. Nusaiba Naomi 119 Civil Lab-1
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 4212 Computer Organization & Architecture Lab(AI-LAB) 1.5 Dr. Fauzia Yasmeen 220 Computer Lab (Gen)
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) Islamic Studies M.A in Islamic Studies IS-506 Islamic Dawah and it’s Prechers and Methodology 3 Dr. Md. Shahjahan Kabir 211(A)
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 2304 Quantity surveying 1.5 Ms. Chaity Karmakar 209(A)
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 4103 Pre stress Concrete 2 Mr. Md. Shofiul Islam 118
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3104 Geotechnical Engineering Laboratory 1.5 Mr. Md. Noor-A-Islam 127 Civil Lab-3
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE-4221 Power System Reliability 3 Mr. Emtiaz Ahmed Khan 213(A) EEE Lab-1 
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) CSE-1201 Structural Programming 3 Mr. Md. Ruhul Abedin Wara 213(B) EEE lab-2
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE)  EEE-4311 Electronic Properties of Materials 3 Mr. Md. Abu Zaman 215 (A) EEE Lab-3
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) Textile Engineering B.Sc. in Textile Engineering TE 4105 Wet Processing III 3 Ms. Saima Mahjabin 126 Textile Lab 1
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE)  EEE-4345 Mobile Cellular Communication 3 Mr. Md. Kainath Chowdhury 215(B) EEE Lab 4
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE-2309 Energy Conversion I 3 Mr. Md. Shakiul Islam 216
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) PHY-1115 Physics I 3 Mr. Md. Tariqul Islam Bhuiyan 117 Physics Lab
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) PHY-1115 Physics I 3 Mr. Md. Tariqul Islam Bhuiyan 117 Physics Lab
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) PHY-1115 Physics I 3 Mr. Md. Tariqul Islam Bhuiyan 117 Physics Lab
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) Textile Engineering B.Sc. in Textile Engineering PHY-1115 Physics I 3 Mr. Md. Tariqul Islam Bhuiyan 117 Physics Lab
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) Architecture Bachelor of Architecture PHY-1115 Physics I 2 Mr. Md. Tariqul Islam Bhuiyan 117 Physics Lab
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) Textile Engineering B.Sc. in Textile Engineering PHY-1116 Physics I Lab 1.5 Mr. Md. Tariqul Islam Bhuiyan 117 Physics Lab
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) Business Administration MBA MKT 609 Supply Chain Management/ Global Supply Chain Management 3 Ms. Shohana Siddique 201
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) Business Administration B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) BUS -2112 Principles of Accounting (CSE & EEE) 3 Ms. Farhanaz Luna 203
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) Soil, Water & Environment (SWE) M.Sc. in Soil, Water & Environment Swe 5404 solid Waste Management 3 Prof. Dr. Abu Hena Md. Zulfiquar Ali

Friday 04:00 pm - 05:30 pm (Friday) Public Health Master of Public Health (MPH) PBH 611 Bio-statistics-1 3 Dr. A. K. M. Majbah Uddin 203
Friday 04:00 pm - 05:30 pm (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 2203 Mechanics of Solids I 3 Mr. Md. Johirul Islam Khan 118
Friday 04:00 pm - 05:30 pm (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 4323 Solid waste management 3 Ms. Tayeba Islam 119 Civil Lab-1
Friday 04:00 pm - 05:30 pm (Friday) Islamic Studies M.A in Islamic Studies IS-508 Biography of Prophet Mohammed (S) 3 TBA 205
Friday 04:00 pm - 05:30 pm (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 4203 Hydrology 3 Ms. Chaity Karmakar 209(A)
Friday 04:00 pm - 05:30 pm (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3107 Hydraulics and Hydraulic Structures 3 Mr. Md. Noor-A-Islam 209(B)
Friday 04:00 pm - 05:30 pm (Friday) Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE)  EEE-4123 Energy Conversion III 3 Mr. Md. Ruhul Abedin Wara 213(A) EEE Lab-1
Friday 04:00 pm - 05:30 pm (Friday) Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE-2311 Energy Conversion II 3 Mr. Md. Kainath Chowdhury 213(B)EEE Lab-2
Friday 04:00 pm - 05:30 pm (Friday) Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE-313 Building Service III 3 Mr. Md. Shakiul Islam 215(A)EEE Lab-3
Friday 04:00 pm - 05:30 pm (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) PHY-1116 Physics I Lab 1.5 Mr. Md. Tariqul Islam Bhuiyan 117 Physics Lab
Friday 04:00 pm - 05:30 pm (Friday) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) PHY-1116 Physics I Lab 1.5 Mr. Md. Tariqul Islam Bhuiyan 117 Physics Lab
Friday 04:00 pm - 05:30 pm (Friday) Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) PHY-1116 Physics I Lab 1.5 Mr. Md. Tariqul Islam Bhuiyan 117 Physics Lab
Friday 04:00 pm - 05:30 pm (Friday) Business Administration MBA MKT 611 Integrated Marketing Communication/ Holistic Marketing Communication 3 Mr. Ahmad Bin Yamin 201
Friday 04:00 pm - 05:30 pm (Friday) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) BNG 1111 Introduction to Bangla Language and Literature 3 TBA 216

Friday 05:30 pm - 07:00 pm (Friday) Public Health Master of Public Health (MPH) PBH 744 Communicable Disease Control 3 Dr. A. K. M. Majbah Uddin 203
Friday 05:30 pm - 07:00 pm (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 2303 Mechanics of Solids II 3 Ms. Tayeba Islam 119 Civil Lab -1
Friday 05:30 pm - 07:00 pm (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 2205 Numerical analysis 3 Ms. Chaity Karmakar 118
Friday 05:30 pm - 07:00 pm (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 1101 Engineering Mechanics 3 Mr. Mahedi Hasan Shuvo 209(A)
Friday 05:30 pm - 07:00 pm (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3103 Design of Concrete Structure I 3 Dr. Md. Abdullah Al Mamun 209 (B)
Friday 05:30 pm - 07:00 pm (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3203 Transport Engineering I 3 Mr. Md. Noor-A-Islam 211(A)
Friday 05:30 pm - 07:00 pm (Friday) Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE)  EEE-1211 Electrical Circuits II 3 Mr. Md. Kainath Chowdhury 213(A)EEE Lab 1
Friday 05:30 pm - 07:00 pm (Friday) Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE)  EEE-1111 Electrical Circuits I 3 Mr. Md. Shakiul Islam 213(B)EEE Lab 2
Friday 05:30 pm - 07:00 pm (Friday) Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) B.Sc. in Textile Engineering TE-207 Elements of Electrical Engineering 3 Mr. Md. Shakiul Islam 215(A)EEE Lab 3
Friday 05:30 pm - 07:00 pm (Friday) Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE)  EEE-4124 Energy Conversion III Sessional 1 Mr. Md. Ruhul Abedin Wara 215(B)EEE Lab-4
Friday 05:30 pm - 07:00 pm (Friday) Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) PHY-1216 Physics II Lab 1.5 Mr. Md. Tariqul Islam Bhuiyan 117Physics Lab
Friday 05:30 pm - 07:00 pm (Friday) Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) PHY-1216 Physics II Lab 1.5 Mr. Md. Tariqul Islam Bhuiyan 117Physics Lab
Friday 05:30 pm - 07:00 pm (Friday) Textile Engineering B.Sc. in Textile Engineering PHY-1216 Physics II Lab 1.5 Mr. Md. Tariqul Islam Bhuiyan 117Physics Lab
Friday 05:30 pm - 07:00 pm (Friday) Business Administration MBA BUS 635 Strategic Management/ Competitive Advantage and Business Strategy 3 Mr. SK. Kamrul Hassan 201

Friday 07:00 pm - 08:30 pm (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 2308 Mechanics of Solids Laboratory 1.5 Ms. Tayeba Islam 119 Civil Lab-1
Friday 07:00 pm - 08:30 pm (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 2202 Computer Aided Drafting 1.5 Mr. Mahedi Hasan Shuvo 220Computer Lab (Gen)
Friday 07:00 pm - 08:30 pm (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3202 Concrete Structure Design Sessional 1.5 Dr. Md. Abdullah Al Mamun 209(B)
Friday 07:00 pm - 08:30 pm (Friday) Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3204 Transportation Engineering Laboratory I 1.5 Mr. Md. Noor-A-Islam 202(A)
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) English BA (Hons) ENG 1318 Introduction to Bengali Liturarute 3 Mostafa Kamal 126 A
Saturday 03:30 pm - 05:00 pm (Day) English BA (Hons) ENG 1318 Introduction to Bengali Liturarute 3 Mostafa Kamal 118

Thursday 03:30 pm - 05:00 pm (Day) BA (Hons) English ENG 1213 Introduction of Poetry 3 BR 118
Saturday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) Business Administration BBA BUS-4274 Brand Management 3 Ms. Shohana Siddique 201
Saturday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) Business Administration BBA BUS -2112 Principles of Accounting 3 Ms. Farhanaz Luna 203
Wednesday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) Law & Justice LL.B. (Hons.) GED 1102 Criminology 3 Ms. Ranziara Rahman 209(A)
Saturday 06:30 pm - 08:00 pm (Evening) B. Sc in Civil Civil CE 4101 Water Supply 3 Mahedi Hasan Shovo 118
Saturday 08:00 pm - 09:30 pm (Evening) B. Sc in Civil Civil CE 4202 Design of Water Supply and santation 1.5 Mahedi Hasan Shovo 118


